Typenbezeichnung Gehäuse Hersteller Bezeichnung/Text Posten
24C16 SO8 ST EEPROM 10 2,00
27V512-120 PLCC32 EPROM 25 8,00
28F020A-120PV DIL32 256K *8 Flash 10 3,00
ADM699 DIL8 Analog Devices 10 3,50
ADM708AR SO8 Analog Devices 10 3,00
BTS130 TO220() TEMP-FET 27A 50V 10 2,00
BZV55-C12 SOD80 PHILLIPS 100 2,00
CA3240 E DIL8 OP AMP DUAL MOS IP/BIPOLAR OPAMP 25 5,00
CCURA2989IM2.5 SO8 25 5,00
CNY17-3 DIL8 10 1,50
HFBR1532 - 5 15,00
HFBR2522 - 5 15,00
L4940V5 TO220 ST 10 1,50
L7805 TO220 ST 10 2,00
LM2574N-5.0 DIL8 10 5,00
LM629 SOW32 National 5 25,00
LM7805CDT TO252 Spannungsregler 20 2,00
MC68HC11 PLCC 5 10,00
PC817 DIL4SMD Optokoppler 25 2,50
MAX713 DIL14 10 10,00
MOC3011-M DIL8 Optokoppler 10 2,00
PIC16LF818 TSSOP Mikrocontroller 10 5,00
SFH618-A DIL4 Optokoppler 5300V 25 2,00
UCN5804 DIL16 5 5,00
Z80181FEC QFP100 5 15,00
Z8S18020VSC PLCC68 ZILOG Z180MPU 2 10,00
Postenpreis
supervisory circuit r
Supervisor f. microcontroller
Zdiode
Micropower 2.5V Regulator 500mA
Optocoupler
Fiberoptics
Fiberoptics
very Low Drop Voltage Regulator 1.5A
Voltage Regulator
DC-Wandler max 1A
MotorController
Microcontroller
NiCd/NiMH Fast Charge Controller
Schrittmotortreiber
uController Z180 (enh. Z80)